
GSAC Board of Directors Meeting: September 10, 2024 

 
TIME AGENDA ITEM RESPONSIBILITY NOTES 

07:00-07:01 P 
 
 
 
07:01-07:10 P 
 
 
 
0710:-07:25 P 
 
 
 
07:25-07:40 P 
 
 
07:40-08:00P 
 
 
08:00-08:05 

Call to Order 
 
 
 
TCAL Proposal 
 
 
 
Associate Membership 
 
 
 
Scrimmages 
 
 
Chapter Business 
 
 
Closing Remarks and Adjournment 
 
 
 
 
  

Thaddeus Chase 
 
 
 
Warren 
McKenney 
 
Daniel Flores 
 
 
 
Cody/Thaddeus 
 
 
 
Thaddeus 

Opening Remarks 
 
 
 
Discussion 
 
 
 
Discussion 
 
 
Discussion 
 
 
 
Discussion 
 
 
 
 
  

 

GREATER SAN ANTONIO CHAPTER  
 
Board of Directors | Meeting Agenda 
October 20, 2024, | 07:00 PM – 08:00 PM 
Virtual Meeting  
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81375954941?pwd=mL25G3fAr1LyTxgWIemtETsACz7FQM.1 
 
Meeting ID: 813 7595 4941 
Passcode: 157662 
 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81375954941?pwd=mL25G3fAr1LyTxgWIemtETsACz7FQM.1

